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CP SALSOMAGGIORE (0301039A)
SALSOMAGGIORE TERME - 04-01-2003 - 06-01-2003

Torneo CP SALSOMAGGIORE 0301039A

Luogo SALSOMAGGIORE TERME  [Parma - Emilia Romagna]
Periodo 04-01-2003 - 06-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CAVALCA ROBERTO - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

10 2N Bertoncini Mauro         ITA EMI PC 1501 0 0 1967 M 106080

15 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA LOM CR 1630 0 0 1953 M 112396

16 3N Carbonaro Davide         ITA LOM MI 1506 0 0 1976 M 117981

3 1N Cottarelli Franco        ITA EMI PR 1635 0 0 1930 M 105881

7 3N Ferrari Cristiano        ITA EMI FE 1362 0 0 1960 M 105890

6 2N Ghirardi Gianfranco      ITA EMI PR 1621 0 0 1953 M 105885

5 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA EMI PR 1651 0 0 1960 M 105884

12 1N Losi Renzo               ITA LIG SP 1798 0 0 1969 M 108173

11 2N Mantovani Mario          ITA EMI PR 1480 0 0 1955 M 108087

2 2N Mazzoni Carlo            ITA EMI PR 1597 0 0 1950 M 105120

9 1N Musumeci Valentino       ITA EMI PC 1645 0 0 1944 M 106079

1 1N Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA EMI PR 1811 0 0 1947 M 101175

13 CM Pelagatti Alessandro     ITA EMI PR 1969 0 0 1969 M 108175

4 2N Salati Paolo             ITA EMI PR 1633 0 0 1958 M 105883

14 2N Terbonati Paolo          ITA EMI PR 1440 0 0 1968 M 111068

8 2N Zoppi Piero              ITA EMI PC 1549 0 0 1951 M 106078
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

10 2N Bertoncini Mauro         ITA 1501 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1967 M 106080

15 2N Bozuffi Italo            ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 112396

16 3N Carbonaro Davide         ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1976 M 117981

3 1N Cottarelli Franco        ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1930 M 105881

7 3N Ferrari Cristiano        ITA 1362 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 105890

6 2N Ghirardi Gianfranco      ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 105885

5 2N Grillo Francesco         ITA 1651 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1960 M 105884

12 1N Losi Renzo               ITA 1798 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1969 M 108173

11 2N Mantovani Mario          ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1955 M 108087

2 2N Mazzoni Carlo            ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1950 M 105120

9 1N Musumeci Valentino       ITA 1645 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1944 M 106079

1 1N Panizzi Giuseppe         ITA 1811 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1947 M 101175

13 CM Pelagatti Alessandro     ITA 1969 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1969 M 108175

4 2N Salati Paolo             ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1958 M 105883

14 2N Terbonati Paolo          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1968 M 111068

8 2N Zoppi Piero              ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1951 M 106078
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